CS7L-580|585|590|595|600|605|610MB-AG
580 W ~ 610 W
IEC 61215 / IEC 61730 / CE / INMETRO / MCS / UKCA
CEC listed (US California) / FSEC (US Florida)
UL 61730 / IEC 61701 / IEC 62716 / IEC 60068-2-68
Take-e-way
CSI Solar Co., Ltd. is committed to providing high quality solar
photovoltaic modules, solar energy and battery storage solutions

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS7L-580MB-AG 580 W 34.1 V 17.02 A 40.5 V 18.27 A 20.5%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 609 W 34.1 V 17.87 A 40.5 V 19.18 A 21.5%
10% 638 W 34.1 V 18.72 A 40.5 V 20.10 A 22.5%
20% 696 W 34.1 V 20.42 A 40.5 V 21.92 A 24.6%
CS7L-585MB-AG 585 W 34.3 V 17.06 A 40.7 V 18.32 A 20.7%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 614 W 34.3 V 17.91 A 40.7 V 19.24 A 21.7%
10% 644 W 34.3 V 18.78 A 40.7 V 20.15 A 22.8%
20% 702 W 34.3 V 20.47 A 40.7 V 21.98 A 24.8%
CS7L-590MB-AG 590 W 34.5 V 17.11 A 40.9 V 18.37 A 20.8%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 620 W 34.5 V 17.98 A 40.9 V 19.29 A 21.9%
10% 649 W 34.5 V 18.82 A 40.9 V 20.21 A 22.9%
20% 708 W 34.5 V 20.53 A 40.9 V 22.04 A 25.0%
CS7L-595MB-AG 595 W 34.7 V 17.15 A 41.1 V 18.42 A 21.0%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 625 W 34.7 V 18.02 A 41.1 V 19.34 A 22.1%
10% 655 W 34.7 V 18.88 A 41.1 V 20.26 A 23.1%
20% 714 W 34.7 V 20.58 A 41.1 V 22.10 A 25.2%
CS7L-600MB-AG 600 W 34.9 V 17.20 A 41.3 V 18.47 A 21.2%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 630 W 34.9 V 18.06 A 41.3 V 19.39 A 22.3%
10% 660 W 34.9 V 18.92 A 41.3 V 20.32 A 23.3%
20% 720 W 34.9 V 20.64 A 41.3 V 22.16 A 25.4%
CS7L-605MB-AG 605 W 35.1 V 17.25 A 41.5 V 18.52 A 21.4%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 635 W 35.1 V 18.11 A 41.5 V 19.45 A 22.4%
10% 666 W 35.1 V 18.98 A 41.5 V 20.37 A 23.5%
20% 726 W 35.1 V 20.70 A 41.5 V 22.22 A 25.7%
CS7L-610MB-AG 610 W 35.3 V 17.29 A 41.7 V 18.57 A 21.6%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 641 W 35.3 V 18.15 A 41.7 V 19.50 A 22.6%
10% 671 W 35.3 V 19.02 A 41.7 V 20.43 A 23.7%